
Representative Email 
Jordan Lamb jkl@dewittross.com 

Paul Zimmerman pzimmerman@wfbf.com 

John Holevoet jholevoet@widba.com 

Scott Laeser slaeser@cleanwisconsin.org 
Raj Shukla rshukla@wisconsinrivers.org 

Dean Hoegger contact@cleanwateractioncouncil.org 

Sarah Gatzke sarah.gatzke@tnc.org 

Colin Geisenhoffer geisenhoffer.colin@epa.gov 

John Ramsden john.ramsden@wi.usda.gov 

Sara Walling sara.walling@wi.gov 

Davina Bonness bonnessd@kewauneeco.org 

Amy Callis callis.amy@countyofdane.com 

Mitch Breunig mysticvalley@wildblue.net 

Tim Strobel tim@rosylane.com 

Todd Willer twiller@milksource.net 

Nathen Nysse nate@tilthag.com 

Roy Lemmenes rlemmenes@gmail.com 

Jen Keuning jennifer.keuning@ghd.com 

Eric Cooley etcooley@wisc.edu 

Kevin Erb kevin.erb@ces.uwex.edu 

Maureen Muldoon muldoon@uwosh.edu 

Audrey Boerner audrey.boerner@co.eau-claire.wi.us 
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